20-06-021
Keep your power cords organised and out of sight. Select power strips feature
surge protection for peace of mind against power surges, spikes and line noise.
UPS SYSTEMS
Make sure all your home theatre equipment is protected and receiving clean power.
Safe, reliable and convenient power solutions from Tripp Lite
help ensure your home entertainment keeps up with demand.
Keep Your
Home Theatre
Streaming
Tripp Lite Power Protection Can Help
Model Load Capacity Outlets (Type) LCD Cord Length (Plug Type) Single-PC Runtime(3) 1/2 Load Runtime(4) Comm. Port Unit Dimensions (mm)
OMNIVSX1500 1500 VA (900W) 8 (C13) Yes Inlet (C14)(1) 112 min. 6,5 min. USB(5) 183 x 130 x 320
OMNIVSX1500D 1500 VA (900W) 4 (Schuko) Yes 1.5 m (Schuko)(2) 112 min. 6,5 min. USB(5) 183 x 130 x 320
OMNIVSX1000 1000 VA (600W) 8 (C13) Yes Inlet (C14)(1) 50 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345
OMNIVSX1000D 1000 VA (600W) 4 (Schuko) Yes 1.5 m (Schuko)(2) 50 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345
OMNIVSX850 850 VA (480W) 6 (C13) Yes Inlet (C14)(1) 46 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345
OMNIVSX850D 850 VA (480W) 4 (Schuko) Yes 1.5 m (Schuko)(2) 46 min. 5 min. USB(5) 160 x 122 x 345
OMNIVSX650 650 VA (360W) 4 (C13) LEDs Inlet (C14)(1) 42 min. 6 min. None 142 x 102 x 300
OMNIVSX650D 650 VA (360W) 2 (Schuko) LEDs 1.5 m (Schuko)(2) 42 min. 6 min. None 142 x 102 x 300
OMNIVSX450 450 VA (240W) 4 (C13) LEDs Inlet (C14)(1) 32 min. 7 min. None 142 x 102 x 300
OMNIVSX450D 450 VA (240W) 2 (Schuko) LEDs 1.5 m (Schuko)(2) 32 min. 7 min. None 142 x 102 x 300
All models: 230V AC, 50/60 Hz nominal input and output. Replaceable internal battery. 2-year limited warranty. (1) The C14 inlet connects to a user-supplied cord and plug compatible with local AC outlets.
The UPS includes 2 x 1,5 m C13-to-C14 power cords. This allows the user to disconnect a grounded power cord from a device, use that cord to connect the UPS to the wall outlet and use an included C13-
to-C14 power cord to connect the device to the UPS. (2) CEE 7/7. (3) Estimated battery backup runtime for energy-efficient PC requiring 60W continuous. (4) Estimated. (5) USB cable included.
Model AC Voltage Amperage
AC Input
Frequency
Outlet Style
(Quantity) Cord Length
Housing
Dimensions (mm) Unit Weight Surge Protection USB-A Charge Warranty
Surge Protector
TLP6B18 220-250V 13A 50/60 Hz BS1363A (6) 1.8 m 429 x 60 x 33 0.5 kg 250 Joules – Lifetime Limited
Power Strips
PS1B 220-250V 13A 50/60 Hz BS1363A (2) N/A 51 x 50 x 71 0.1 kg – – Lifetime Limited
PS4B18 220-250V 13A 50/60 Hz BS1363A (4) 1.8 m 280 x 52 x 26 0.4 kg – – Lifetime Limited
PS4B18USBW 220-250V 13A 50/60 Hz BS1363A (4) 1.8 m 339 x 52 x 26 0.4 kg – 5V/2.4A Lifetime Limited
PS6B18 220-250V 13A 50/60 Hz BS1363A (6) 1.8 m 388 x 52 x 26 0.4 kg – – Lifetime Limited
PS6B35W 220-250V 13A 50/60 Hz BS1363A (6) 3 m 445 x 57 x 28 0.6 kg – – Lifetime Limited
SURGE & POWER STRIPS
For More Information,
Contact Your Tripp Lite Sales Representative
Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street • Chicago, IL 60609 USA
773.869.1111 • Fax 773.869.1329 • www.tripplite.com